Maytag MLG2000AXW 06 - CONTROL PANEL

Maytag Residential Maytag MLG2000AXW Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - CONTROL PANEL
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 22002460 Facia
2 33002132 Knob, Timer
3 22001664 Timer Knob Insert/Cap
4 22002461 Knob, Timer
5 22002514 Panel, Control
" 22002063 Screw No.8-18AB Wafer Head
6 22001215 7730P011-60 Lens, Indicator Light
7 33002072 Panel, Access
" 33002004 Clip, Fastener
" 22002063 Screw No.8-18AB Wafer Head
8 33001980 Fastener, Access Panel
9 33002109 Timer
" 61001885 489399 Screw, 8-32 X 5/16
10 33001977 Fastener, Control Panel
11 315317 488234 Screw 8-32 X 1/4
" 33001212 Board, Control-Moisture

Sensor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506740-residential-maytag-mlg2000axw-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411583-maytag-22002460-washer-dryer-facia.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411584-maytag-33002132-washer-dryer-knob-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410045-maytag-22001664-washer-dryer-timer-knob-insert-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411585-maytag-22002461-washer-dryer-knob-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411586-maytag-22002514-washer-dryer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408339-maytag-22002063-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-18ab-wafer-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414270-maytag-7730p011-60-washer-dryer-lens-indicator-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411587-maytag-33002072-washer-dryer-panel-access.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411557-maytag-33002004-washer-dryer-clip-fastener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408339-maytag-22002063-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-18ab-wafer-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412918-maytag-33001980-washer-dryer-fastener-access-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411588-maytag-33002109-washer-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414226-maytag-489399-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411556-maytag-33001977-washer-dryer-fastener-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413976-maytag-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409881-maytag-33001212-washer-dryer-board-control-moisture-sensor.html
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22002515

22002517
315471

22002516

61001885
Y310632

22002452
22001788
22001789

33002122
Y310632
22002518

22003824

22002006

22004163
22004247
2205143

22003014
22004471
33001861

33002227

22003820
33002219
22002453
22001788
22001789
22001789
22002455
22001788
33001848
315317

22002281
903115

33002227
22002524
2202493
33002447
2206686

33002448
16009127
33002235
22002444
22003858

489355

22003298

489399

1163839

1163839
Not Available

33001618
Not Available

22002560

488234
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Channel, Switch Mounting
Screw, 8 X 1/2
Retainer, Wire

Bracket, Washer Timer
Screw, 8-32 X 5/16
Screw

Timer

Button, Switch

Button, Switch

Switch, Temp

Screw

Bracket, Pts Switch

Wire Harness,
Lower/Household

Clip, Unbalance Switch
Harness

LOWER WIRE HARNESS
Harness, Wire

Harness, Wire

Harness, Main Wire
Harness, Wire Unbalance
Switch- PU

WIRE HARNESS, MAIN
(UPR)

Wire Harness / Hh / Unbalance
Switch, Push To Start
Switch, Water Temp
Button, Switch
Button, Switch
Button, Switch
Switch, Options
Button, Switch
Signal, End Of Cycle
Screw 8-32 X 1/4
Indicator Light

Lock Light

WIRE HARNESS, MAIN
(UPR)

Connector

MANUAL, USE & CARE-
TRILINGUAL

Manual, Use And Care

MANUAL, USE & CARE
TRILINGUAL

MANUAL, USE & CARE
Manual, Service-No Refund
VIDEO, U & C (STACK)
LABEL, ENERGY

EMI Suppression Filter, 16a


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411589-maytag-22002515-washer-dryer-channel-switch-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415785-maytag-489355-washer-dryer-screw-8-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409971-maytag-22003298-washer-dryer-retainer-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411590-maytag-22002516-washer-dryer-bracket-washer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414226-maytag-489399-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411591-maytag-22002452-washer-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411722-maytag-33002122-washer-dryer-switch-temp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411592-maytag-22002518-washer-dryer-bracket-pts-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411678-maytag-22003824-washer-dryer-wire-harness-lower-household.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412943-maytag-22002006-washer-dryer-clip-unbalance-switch-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411723-maytag-22004247-washer-dryer-harness-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411677-maytag-2205143-washer-dryer-harness-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410882-maytag-22003014-washer-dryer-harness-main-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411662-maytag-22004471-washer-dryer-harness-wire-unbalance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415238-maytag-33001618-washer-dryer-switch-pu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410863-maytag-22003820-washer-dryer-wire-harness-hh-unbalance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410944-maytag-22002560-washer-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411593-maytag-22002453-washer-dryer-switch-water-temp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410406-maytag-22001789-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411594-maytag-22002455-washer-dryer-switch-options.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410407-maytag-22001788-washer-dryer-button-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410335-maytag-33001848-washer-dryer-signal-end-of-cycle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413976-maytag-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410943-maytag-22002281-washer-dryer-indicator-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409170-maytag-903115-washer-dryer-lock-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411595-maytag-22002524-washer-dryer-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411680-maytag-33002447-washer-dryer-manual-use-and-care.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411681-maytag-16009127-washer-dryer-manual-service-no-refund.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410921-maytag-22003858-washer-dryer-emi-suppression-filter-16a.html
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